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 Dr. Anil Thakur  Sem 5, MJC8 11.00-12.00 Question- Answer 11 4   

  Sem 3, MJC3 12.00-01.00 High Powered 58 7   

  Sem 3, MDC3 02.00-03.00 Question- Answer Money 9 4  

  Sem 5, MIC6 03.00-04.00 Discussion 19 5  

 Dr. Ramesh Kumar  Sem5, MJC9 10.00-11.00 Principles of public expenditure 11 4   

  Sem 2, MJC2 11.00-12.00 Question- Answer 23 5   

  Sem 3, MJC4 01.00-02.00 Question- Answer 58 7  

  Sem 2, MDC2 02.00-03.00 Discussion 12 4   
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